Guy Lantern Matte Black, Matte White, Brass finish
GUY-??? Guy Lantern with Shade (Painted finishes) $99.00 $220.00
GUY-BRS Guy Lantern with Shade (Brass finish) $124.20 $276.00
GUY-???+C??? Guy Lantern with Shade and Cape $118.80 $264.00
GUY-BRS+C??? Guy Lantern with Shade and Cape $144.00 $320.00
GUY-???+D??? Guy Lantern with Shade and Disk Collar $118.80 $264.00
GUY-BRS+D??? Guy Lantern with Shade and Disk Collar $144.00 $320.00
GUY-???+B??? Guy Lantern with Shade and Bowl Collar $136.80 $304.00

Net Price
List Price
(USD)
Combi
Combi Table Lamp
MTB = Matte Black
MRD = Matte Red
MWT = Matte White
CMT-S-QCB-??? Combi Table Lamp $216.00 $480.00
Single Pendants
MTB = Matte Black
BRS = Brass Finish
MWT = Matte White
CMP-S1-S-06-??? Combi Pendant 6" $117.00 $260.00
CMP-S1-S-06-BRS Combi Pendant 6" Brass Finish with Black Canopy $132.30 $294.00
CMP-S1-S-12-??? Combi Pendant 12" $132.30 $294.00
CMP-S1-S-12-BRS Combi Pendant 12" Brass Finish with Black Canopy $145.80 $324.00
CMP-S1-S-16-??? Combi Pendant 16" $145.80 $324.00
CMP-S1-S-16-BRS Combi Pendant 16" Brass Finish with Black Canopy $157.95 $351.00
CMP-S1-S-24-??? Combi Pendant 24" $157.95 $351.00
CMP-S1-S-24-BRS Combi Pendant 24" Brass Finish with Black Canopy $182.70 $406.00
CMP-S1-S-36-??? Combi Pendant 36" $182.70 $406.00
CMP-S1-S-36-BRS Combi Pendant 36" Brass Finish with Black Canopy $218.25 $485.00
Combo Pendants
MTB = Matte Black
BRS = Brass Finish
MWT = Matte White
CMP-C3-S-06-??? Combi Pendant 6" Circular 3 $529.20 $1,176.00
CMP-C3-S-06-BRS Combi Pendant 6" Circular 3  Brass Finish with Black Canopy $575.10 $1,278.00
CMP-C3-S-12-??? Combi Pendant 12" Circular 3 $575.10 $1,278.00
CMP-C3-S-12-BRS Combi Pendant 12" Circular 3  Brass Finish with Black Canopy $615.60 $1,368.00
CMP-C3-S-16-??? Combi Pendant 16" Circular 3 $615.60 $1,368.00
CMP-C3-S-16-BRS Combi Pendant 16" Circular 3  Brass Finish with Black Canopy $652.05 $1,449.00
CMP-C3-S-24-??? Combi Pendant 24" Circular 3 $652.05 $1,449.00
CMP-C3-S-24-BRS Combi Pendant 24" Circular 3  Brass Finish with Black Canopy $726.30 $1,614.00
CMP-C3-S-36-??? Combi Pendant 36" Circular 3 $726.30 $1,614.00
CMP-C3-S-36-BRS Combi Pendant 36" Circular 3  Brass Finish with Black Canopy $832.95 $1,851.00
CMP-C6-S-06-??? Combi Pendant 6" Circular 6 $880.20 $1,956.00
CMP-C6-S-06-BRS Combi Pendant 6" Circular 6 Brass Finish with Black Canopy $972.00 $2,160.00
CMP-C6-S-12-??? Combi Pendant 12" Circular 6 $972.00 $2,160.00
CMP-C6-S-12-BRS Combi Pendant 12" Circular 6 Brass Finish with Black Canopy $1,053.00 $2,340.00
CMP-C6-S-16-??? Combi Pendant 16" Circular 6 $1,053.00 $2,340.00
CMP-C6-S-16-BRS Combi Pendant 16" Circular 6 Brass Finish with Black Canopy $1,125.90 $2,502.00
CMP-C6-S-24-??? Combi Pendant 24" Circular 6 $1,125.90 $2,502.00
CMP-C6-S-24-BRS Combi Pendant 24" Circular 6 Brass Finish with Black Canopy $1,274.40 $2,832.00
CMP-C6-S-36-??? Combi Pendant 36" Circular 6 $1,274.40 $2,832.00
CMP-C6-S-36-BRS Combi Pendant 36" Circular 6 Brass Finish with Black Canopy $1,487.70 $3,306.00
CMP-L3-S-06-??? Combi Pendant 6" Linear 3 $567.00 $1,260.00
CMP-L3-S-06-BRS Combi Pendant 6" Linear 3  Brass Finish with Black Canopy $612.90 $1,362.00
CMP-L3-S-12-??? Combi Pendant 12" Linear 3 $612.90 $1,362.00
CMP-L3-S-12-BRS Combi Pendant 12" Linear 3  Brass Finish with Black Canopy $653.40 $1,452.00
CMP-L3-S-16-??? Combi Pendant 16" Linear 3 $653.40 $1,452.00
CMP-L3-S-16-BRS Combi Pendant 16" Linear 3  Brass Finish with Black Canopy $689.85 $1,533.00
CMP-L3-S-24-??? Combi Pendant 24" Linear 3 $689.85 $1,533.00
CMP-L3-S-24-BRS Combi Pendant 24" Linear 3  Brass Finish with Black Canopy $764.10 $1,698.00
CMP-L3-S-36-??? Combi Pendant 36" Linear 3 $764.10 $1,698.00
CMP-L3-S-36-BRS Combi Pendant 36" Linear 3  Brass Finish with Black Canopy $870.75 $1,935.00
CMP-L5-S-06-??? Combi Pendant 6" Linear 5 $801.00 $1,780.00
CMP-L5-S-06-BRS Combi Pendant 6" Linear 5  Brass Finish with Black Canopy $877.50 $1,950.00
CMP-L5-S-12-??? Combi Pendant 12" Linear 5 $877.50 $1,950.00
CMP-L5-S-12-BRS Combi Pendant 12" Linear 5  Brass Finish with Black Canopy $945.00 $2,100.00
CMP-L5-S-16-??? Combi Pendant 16" Linear 5 $945.00 $2,100.00
CMP-L5-S-16-BRS Combi Pendant 16" Linear 5  Brass Finish with Black Canopy $1,005.75 $2,235.00
CMP-L5-S-24-??? Combi Pendant 24" Linear 5 $1,005.75 $2,235.00
CMP-L5-S-24-BRS Combi Pendant 24" Linear 5  Brass Finish with Black Canopy $1,129.50 $2,510.00
CMP-L5-S-36-??? Combi Pendant 36" Linear 5 $1,129.50 $2,510.00
CMP-L5-S-36-BRS Combi Pendant 36" Linear 5  Brass Finish with Black Canopy $1,307.25 $2,905.00
CMP-L7-S-06-??? Combi Pendant 6" Linear 7 $1,035.00 $2,300.00
CMP-L7-S-06-BRS Combi Pendant 6" Linear 7  Brass Finish with Black Canopy $1,142.10 $2,538.00
CMP-L7-S-12-??? Combi Pendant 12" Linear 7 $1,142.10 $2,538.00
CMP-L7-S-12-BRS Combi Pendant 12" Linear 7  Brass Finish with Black Canopy $1,236.60 $2,748.00
CMP-L7-S-16-??? Combi Pendant 16" Linear 7 $1,236.60 $2,748.00
CMP-L7-S-16-BRS Combi Pendant 16" Linear 7  Brass Finish with Black Canopy $1,321.65 $2,937.00
CMP-L7-S-24-??? Combi Pendant 24" Linear 7 $1,321.65 $2,937.00
CMP-L7-S-24-BRS Combi Pendant 24" Linear 7  Brass Finish with Black Canopy $1,494.90 $3,322.00
CMP-L7-S-36-??? Combi Pendant 36" Linear 7 $1,494.90 $3,322.00
CMP-L7-S-36-BRS Combi Pendant 36" Linear 7  Brass Finish with Black Canopy $1,743.75 $3,875.00
More Options/Combos
*Please refer to Combi's visual pricelist for more product configurations. The
Combi pendant series offers more than 1400 different unique configurations
See koncept.com/CombiBuild for more information

$216.00 $480.00
Customization chart
†Indicates custom order, no retail packaging.
*Indicates a standard retail package.
Prices are listed in U.S. Currency. Prices effective as of the date of this printing and are subject to change due to tariff increases or other external factors, without notice.
NOTE: The single ? in the SKU number indicates the light code W (Warm) or C (Cool). The double ?? indicates the light code WD (Warm Diffused) or CD (Cool Diffused). The triple ??? Indicates 3 digit finish code.The light codes and the finish codes can be found in
the product brochure or on our website. All products have a 5 year warranty except Tono (2 year warranty),  all accessories and all hardwire drivers (1 year warranty).
Koncept Inc.  •  Monrovia, CA  •  tel 323.261.8999  •  fax 323.261.8998  •  www.koncept.com  •  sales@koncept.com
Standard COFD Price List - 20260106
Description
Net Price
List Price
(USD)
Z-Bar Wall Sconce
Matte Black, Matte White, Brushed Nickel, Gold
ZBW-24-4-EM-SW-??? Z-Bar Wall Sconce 24", End Mount $207.90 $462.00
ZBW-24-4-CM-SW-??? Z-Bar Wall Sconce 24", Center Mount $207.90 $462.00
ZBW-36-4-CM-SW-??? Z-Bar Wall Sconce 36", Center Mount $258.75 $575.00
ZBW-48-4-CM-SW-??? Z-Bar Wall Sconce 48", Center Mount $392.40 $872.00
ZBW-60-4-CM-SW-??? Z-Bar Wall Sconce 60", Center Mount $442.35 $983.00
Mosso Pro
Mosso Pro Metallic Black, Silver, White
AR2001-???-USB Mosso Pro LED Desk Lamp with USB base* $234.00 $520.00
AR2001-???-SLT Mosso Pro LED Desk Lamp with slatwall mount $222.30 $494.00

P4-RMW-12-??? Finish plate for Ramen Wall Sconce, 12" $26.55 $59.00
Standard COFD Price List - 20260106
Description
Net Price
List Price
(USD)
†Indicates custom order, no retail packaging.
*Indicates a standard retail package.
Prices are listed in U.S. Currency. Prices effective as of the date of this printing and are subject to change due to tariff increases or other external factors, without notice.
NOTE: The single ? in the SKU number indicates the light code W (Warm) or C (Cool). The double ?? indicates the light code WD (Warm Diffused) or CD (Cool Diffused). The triple ??? Indicates 3 digit finish code.The light codes and the finish codes can be found in
the product brochure or on our website. All products have a 5 year warranty except Tono (2 year warranty),  all accessories and all hardwire drivers (1 year warranty).
Koncept Inc.  •  Monrovia, CA  •  tel 323.261.8999  •  fax 323.261.8998  •  www.koncept.com  •  sales@koncept.com
Gravy Wall Sconce
Z-Bar Pendant
Z-Bar Pendant Matte Black, Silver, Matte White
ZBP-16-S-SW-???-CNP Z-Bar Pendant Square (16" light bars) $429.75 $955.00
ZBP-24-S-SW-???-CNP Z-Bar Pendant Square (24" light bars) $555.75 $1,235.00
ZBP-16-T-SW-???-CNP Z-Bar Pendant Triangle (16" light bars) $362.70 $806.00
ZBP-24-T-SW-???-CNP Z-Bar Pendant Triangle (24" light bars) $440.10 $978.00
Z-Bar Pendant Matte Black, Matte White, Silver, Gold
ZBP-16-B-SW-???-CNP Z-Bar Pendant Bird (16" light bars) $429.75 $955.00
ZBP-24-B-SW-???-CNP Z-Bar Pendant Bird (24" light bars) $555.75 $1,235.00
ZBP-36-B-SW-???-CNP Z-Bar Pendant Bird (36" light bars) $721.35 $1,603.00
ZBP-48-B-SW-???-RTM Z-Bar Pendant Bird (48" light bars)† $1,050.75 $2,335.00
ZBP-16-H-SW-???-CNP Z-Bar Pendant Honeycomb (16" light bars) $604.35 $1,343.00
ZBP-24-H-SW-???-CNP Z-Bar Pendant Honeycomb (24" light bars) $757.80 $1,684.00
Z-Bar Pendant Matte Black, Silver, Gold
ZBP-36-R-SW-???-CNP Z-Bar Pendant Rectangle (12"/36" Light bars) $585.90 $1,302.00
ZBP-48-R-SW-???-CNP Z-Bar Pendant Rectangle (16"/48" Light bars) $749.25 $1,665.00
ZBP-16-CS-SW-???-CNP Z-Bar Pendant Cross (16" Light bars) $488.25 $1,085.00
ZBP-24-CS-SW-???-CNP Z-Bar Pendant Cross (24" Light bars) $605.25 $1,345.00
ZBP-16-TR-SW-???-CNP Z-Bar Pendant Trio (16" Light bars) $402.75 $895.00
ZBP-24-TR-SW-???-CNP Z-Bar Pendant Trio (24" Light bars) $492.30 $1,094.00
ZBP-36-L-SW-???-CNP Z-Bar Pendant Linear (36" light bar) $329.40 $732.00
ZBP-48-L-SW-???-CNP Z-Bar Pendant Linear (48" light bar) $376.65 $837.00
ZBP-72-L-SW-???-CNP Z-Bar Pendant Linear (2 x 36" light bars) $492.75 $1,095.00
ZBP-96-L-SW-???-CNP Z-Bar Pendant Linear (2 x 48" light bars) $587.25 $1,305.00
ZBP-36-QS-SW-???-RTM Z-Bar Pendant Quad Star (36" Light bars)† $1,785.15 $3,967.00
ZBP-48-QS-SW-???-RTM Z-Bar Pendant Quad Star (48" Light bars)† $2,163.15 $4,807.00
ZBP-36-TS-SW-???-RTM Z-Bar Pendant Tri Star (36" Light bars)† $1,448.10 $3,218.00
ZBP-48-TS-SW-???-RTM Z-Bar Pendant Tri Star (48" Light bars)† $1,731.60 $3,848.00
ZBP-16-C-SW-???-RTM Z-Bar Pendant Crown (16" light bars)† $1,201.95 $2,671.00
ZBP-24-C-SW-???-RTM Z-Bar Pendant Crown (24" light bars)† $1,569.15 $3,487.00
ZBP-36-C-SW-???-RTM Z-Bar Pendant Crown (36" light bars)† $2,585.25 $5,745.00
ZBP-48-C-SW-???-RTM Z-Bar Pendant Crown (48" light bars)† $3,152.25 $7,005.00
Z-Bar Pendant Rise Matte Black, Silver, Matte White
ZBP-16-RS-SW-???-CNP Z-Bar Pendant Rise, Square (16"/8" light bars) $564.75 $1,255.00
ZBP-24-RS-SW-???-CNP Z-Bar Pendant Rise, Square (24"/13" light bars) $747.45 $1,661.00
ZBP-48-RS-SW-???-CNP Z-Bar Pendant Rise, Square (48"/39" light bars) $1,633.50 $3,630.00
ZBP-38-RR-SW-???-CNP Z-Bar Pendant Rise, Rectangle (38"/32" light bars) $866.25 $1,925.00
ZBP-54-RR-SW-???-CNP Z-Bar Pendant Rise, Rectangle (54"/48" light bars) $1,156.05 $2,569.00
†Indicates custom order, no retail packaging.
*Indicates a standard retail package.
Prices are listed in U.S. Currency. Prices effective as of the date of this printing and are subject to change due to tariff increases or other external factors, without notice.
NOTE: The single ? in the SKU number indicates the light code W (Warm) or C (Cool). The double ?? indicates the light code WD (Warm Diffused) or CD (Cool Diffused). The triple ??? Indicates 3 digit finish code.The light codes and the finish codes can